

6760000 CONTROLLER CABINETS  
COMMENTS FROM INTERNAL/INDUSTRY REVIEW

Wayne Bryan  
850 891-2080  
[wayne.bryan@talgov.com](mailto:wayne.bryan@talgov.com)

Comment: (8-7-14)

Why specify NEMA TS2 only? What about the 170, 2070 and ATC specs?

Response:

\*\*\*\*\*

Grace Granados  
954-777-4392  
[grace.granados@dot.state.fl.us](mailto:grace.granados@dot.state.fl.us)

Comment: (8-26-14)

Comments from District 4 Palm Beach Construction:

1. Stacy Sasala I am perplexed by a comment... Provide cabinets with front and REAR doors. With PBC, they use Naztec type 5 and 6 single front door for controller cabinets. (PBC purchases Naztec only). There are some 2070 cabinets out there that have doors on both sides, but the techs find them difficult to work with when troubleshooting. I know that many fiberoptic hubsites have multiple doors, but this spec references controller cabinets. I really like the warranty comments they added. The type 5 has 32 rack detection, and the type 6 has the 64 rack detection system.

Response:

2. Ellen Daniel Some of the pages have such a large indent, that the text for shorter paragraphs is difficult to read.

Response: We apologize for difficulty; however, this is standard formatting.  
No change made.

\*\*\*\*\*